
Report on Executive Travel

for the Fiscal Year End March 31, 2017

Position Executive Director

Director of Corporate 

Services Director of Service Director of Service Director of Finance

Accomodation 1,348.19$                     2,654.33$                      1,017.00$                     2,804.13$                      302.84$                              

Meals 144.10$                         325.35$                          61.36$                          220.69$                          132.29$                              

Transportation

     Airplane

     Train 248.30$                          40.60$                          229.20$                          125.00$                              

     Road 2,580.78$                     726.81$                          3,557.17$                     575.36$                          526.83$                              

     Taxi 11.60$                                

     Other-407&Gas 251.72$                         13.30$                            56.41$                          91.01$                                

Other Travel Expenses 23.00$                           16.00$                            

TOTAL 4,347.79$                     3,968.09$                      4,732.54$                     3,845.38$                      1,189.57$                          

Report on Individual Board Member Travel

for the Fiscal Year End March 31, 2017

Position Board President Board Member 

Accomodation 952.25$                         

Meals 67.45$                           

Transportation

     Airplane

     Train

     Road 829.45$                         104.00$                          

     Taxi

     Other 57.86$                           

Other Travel Expenses 34.00$                           
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TOTAL $1,941.01 $104.00



Senior Counsel
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46.15

76.40

509.98
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$991.45


